
55th Annual Convention of Indian Society of Agricultural Engineers 

& 

International Symposium 
November 23-25, 2021; Venue: Patna, Bihar 

 

No.    58   /SWE/CAE, Pusa       Dated-  19/ 08/ 2021 

Notice 

All participants should register for the conference by filling-up the registration form which is 

given separately with the brochure or through online Google form (Link of Online 

registration form- 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeJZmpGA__B03brAya-

r6xbffYDUo2dtKuYDJVldxt4COZdfw/viewform?usp=pp_url ) 

Registration fee is to be paid in advance before filling the online registration form. The 

details of registration fee for different categories of participant are given below: 

Offline participants Amount Online 

participants 

ISAE member                            

Non-member   

SRF/JRF/SRA/RA/Ph.D.Research Scholar  

Students (ISAE Members)  

Accompanying person          

:7000 INR 

:8000 INR 

:4000 INR 

:3000 INR 

:2000 INR 

:1000 INR 

 

Beneficiary details:- 

Name of bank –  Punjab National Bank  

Branch-   RAU, Pusa  

Account name-  Indian Society of Agricultural Engineers Annual Convention 15th  

Account number-  4512001200000043  

IFS code-   PUNB0451200 

MICR -   848024502 

 

 

R. Suresh 

Organizing Secretary, ISAE 
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