55th Annual Convention of Indian Society of Agricultural Engineers &

International Symposium

November 23-25, 2021; Venue: Patna, Bihar

No. 58 /SWE/CAE, Pusa

Dated- 19/08/2021

Notice

All participants should register for the conference by filling-up the registration form which is given separately with the brochure or through online Google form (Link of Online registration form-

 $\frac{https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeJZmpGA Bo3brAya-r6xbffYDUo2dtKuYDJVldxt4COZdfw/viewform?usp=pp_url)$

Registration fee is to be paid in advance before filling the online registration form. The details of registration fee for different categories of participant are given below:

Offline participants	Amount	Online participants
ISAE member	:7000 INR	:1000 INR
Non-member	:8000 INR	
SRF/JRF/SRA/RA/Ph.D.Research Scholar	:4000 INR	
Students (ISAE Members)	:3000 INR	
Accompanying person	:2000 INR	

Beneficiary details:-

Name of bank – Punjab National Bank

Branch- RAU, Pusa

Account name- Indian Society of Agricultural Engineers Annual Convention 15th

Account number- 4512001200000043

IFS code- PUNB0451200

MICR - 848024502

R. Suresh

Organizing Secretary, ISAE